

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 876 of 2024

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE S.N. PATHAK

For the Petitioner	:	Mr. Anmol Deepak, Advocate
For the State	:	Mr. Abhilash Kumar, AC to GP-II
Advocate		

2/ 18.10.2024 On the request of learned counsel for the opposite parties, put
up this case after three weeks for compliance of the Court's order.

(Dr. S. N. Pathak, J.)

R.Kr.